GPM runda Il

Ocewiécim, 15.5.2010

Konkurencja 4 Mé¢,czyzn, 800m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
15.05.2010 - 11:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
13 lat
1. RUSZKOWSKI Kacper 97 OSEMKA Ocewiécim 10:15.58 433
100m: 1:09.38 1:09.38 300m: 3:46.02 1:18.71 500m: 6:23.51 1:18.73 700m: 9:00.01 1:17.56
200m: 2:27.31 1:17.93 400m: 5:04.78 1:18.76 600m: 7:42.45 1:18.94 800m: 10:15.58 1:15.57
14 lat
1. WOJDAK Wojciech 96 WIKING Brzesko 9:05.78 621
100m: 1:01.27 1:01.27 300m: 3:17.88 1:08.87 500m: 5:35.90 1:08.84 700m: 7:56.76 1:11.03
200m: 2:09.01 1:07.74 400m: 4:27.06 1:09.18 600m: 6:45.73 1:09.83 800m: 9:05.78 1:09.02
2. KICA Pawe? 96 JORDAN Krakéw 9:47.88 497
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:35.43 1:13.31 500m: 6:04.49 1:15.30 700m: 8:34.25 1:15.01
200m: 2:22.12 1:14.64 400m: 4:49.19 1:13.76 600m: 7:19.24 1:14.75 800m: 9:47.88 1:13.63
3. CZEKAJ Kamil 96 JORDAN Krakéw 9:51.78 487
100m: 1:11.82 1:11.82 300m: 3:42.31 1:14.55 500m: 6:10.68 1:14.95 700m: 8:39.32 1:14.56
200m: 2:27.76 1:15.94  400m: 4:55.73 1:13.42  600m: 7:24.76 1:14.08  800m: 9:51.78 1:12.46
4, KAWIECKI Rafa3 96 JORDAN Krakow 9:56.55 476
100m: 1:11.29 1:11.29 300m: 3:43.11 1:15.98 500m: 6:13.67 1:14.92 700m: 8:44.83 1:16.01
200m: 2:27.13 1:15.84 400m: 4:58.75 1:15.64 600m: 7:28.82 1:15.15 800m: 9:56.55 1:11.72
5. LELEK Mateusz 96 JORDAN Krakoéw 10:04.07 458
100m: 1:10.79 1:10.79 300m: 3:42.92 1:16.83 500m: 6:15.47 1:16.29 700m: 8:50.35 1:17.41
200m: 2:26.09 1:15.30 400m: 4:59.18 1:16.26 600m: 7:32.94 1:17.47 800m: 10:04.07 1:13.72
6. KARWALA Maciej 96 JORDAN Krakéw 10:31.04 402
100m: 1:12.57 1:12.57 300m: 3:49.39 500m: 6:29.44 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 7:51.92 1:22.48 800m: 10:31.04
15 lat
1. TWAROWSKI Jerzy 95 JORDAN Krakéw 9:04.40 626
100m: 1:04.64 1:04.64 300m: 3:20.92 1:08.25 500m: 5:37.91 1:08.19 700m: 7:56.08 1.08.57
200m: 2:12.67 1:08.03 400m: 4:29.72 1:.08.80 600m: 6:47.51 1:09.60 800m: 9:04.40 1.08.32
2. "YBURA Kornel 95 BOBRY Débica 9:29.75 546
100m: 1:05.43 1:05.43 300m: 3:29.03 1:12.43 500m: 5:54.00 1:12.57 700m: 8:19.09 1:12.50
200m: 2:16.60 1:11.17 400m: 4:41.43 1:12.40 600m: 7:06.59 1:12.59 800m: 9:29.75 1:10.66
3. PLUTECKI Konrad 95 JORDAN Krakéw 9:36.90 526
100m: 1:10.50 1:10.50 300m: 3:36.97 1:13.02 500m: 6:01.34 1:12.04 700m: 8:26.39 1:12.64
200m: 2:23.95 1:13.45 400m: 4:49.30 1:12.33 600m: 7:13.75 1:12.41 800m: 9:36.90 1:10.51
4. WILK Przemys3aw 95 JORDAN Krakéw 9:43.18 509
100m: 1:08.07 1:08.07 300m: 3:35.84 1:13.16 500m: 6:05.50 1:15.63 700m: 8:33.45 1:13.03
200m: 2:22.68 1:14.61 400m: 4:49.87 1:14.03 600m: 7:20.42 1:14.92 800m: 9:43.18 1:09.73
16 lat i starsi
1. ASULIAN Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 8:58.65 646
100m: 1:03.80 1:03.80 300m: 3:19.85 1:07.88 500m: 5:35.27 1:07.45 700m: 7:51.94 1:.08.55
200m: 2:11.97 1:08.17 400m: 4:27.82 1:07.97 600m: 6:43.39 1:08.12 800m: 8:58.65 1:06.71
2. SZARLINSKI Filip 92 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:01.28 637
100m: 1:02.49 1:.02.49 300m: 3:16.97 1:.07.60 500m: 5:34.13 1:08.87 700m: 7:54.42 1:10.12
200m: 2:09.37 1:06.88 400m: 4:25.26 1:08.29 600m: 6:44.30 1:10.17 800m: 9:01.28 1:06.86
3. STOKARSKI Marek 92 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:03.30 630
100m: 1:03.38 1:03.38 300m: 3:18.41 1:07.05 500m: 5:33.51 1:07.35 700m: 7:53.17 1:10.54
200m: 2:11.36 1:07.98 400m: 4:26.16 1:07.75 600m: 6:42.63 1:09.12 800m: 9:03.30 1:10.13
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Konkurencja 4, Mé¢ czyzn, 800m dowolny, 16 lat i starsi

Pozycja
4. O OG Karol
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03
200m: 2:15.60 1:10.57

5. ARENDOWSKI Piotr SO
100m: 1:11.14 1:11.14
200m: 2:28.89 1:17.75

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

Rok ur.

94  CKiS Skawina
3:26.74 1:11.14 500m: 5:49.17
4:37.98 1:11.24 600m: 7:00.65

94 MOSM Tychy
3:46.77 1:17.88 500m: 6:21.71
5:03.88 1:17.11 600m: 7:39.50

1:11.19
1:11.48

1:17.83
1:17.79

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Czas Pkt.

9:23.29 565
8:12.47 1:11.82
9:2329 1:10.82

10:11.84 441
8:56.37 1:16.87
10:11.84 1:15.47
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